
Day Date Location Team Location Time

Thu. 8/22/24 South County, Lincolnwood Coed Terry Park 4:00

Tue. 8/27/24 South County, Lincolnwood, Lutheran Coed Terry Park 4:00

Thu. 9/5/24 South County Coed Terry Park 4:00

Sat. 9/7/24 Mt. Olive, Brussels Coes Terry Park 1:00

Sat. 9/14/24 Lady Viper Open Girls Terry Park 9:00

Sat. 9/21/24 Mt. Olive, Brussels Boys Terry Park 1:00

Tue. 9/24/24 South County Coed Terry Park 4:00

Thu. 9/26/24 South County Boys Terry Park 4:00

Tue. 10/1/24 Girls Regionals Girls TBD

Wed. 10/2/24 Boys Regionals Boys TBD

Mon. 10/7/24 Girls Sectionals Girls TBD

Mon. 10/7/24 Boys Sectionals Boys TBD

Fri. 10/11-10/12 Girls State Girls TBD

Fri. 10/11-10/12 Boys State Boys TBD
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Palmyra-Northwestern

30889 Rt. 111 Palmyra IL 62674

Phone: (217) 436-2011 Fax: (217) 436-9112

GAME SCHEDULE:

High School Golf


